
AGTS Academic Calendar 2021 – 2022 

Seminary Fall Semester Aug. 23 – Dec. 17, 2021 
Pre-Session Term Aug. 23 – 27, Mon. – Fri. 
New Student Orientation Aug. 23 – 24, Mon. – Tues. 
Classes Begin Aug. 25, Wed. 
Spring IS Practicum Approval * Aug. 26 – 27, Thurs. - Fri 
Last Day to Register/Change Classes Sept. 3, Wed. 
Labor Day Holiday Sept. 6, Mon. 
Spring Practicum Approval **  Sept. 13 – 17; Sept. 27 – Oct 1 
Day of Renewal Sept. 14, Tues. 
Fall Study Week Oct. 18 – 22, Mon. – Fri. 
Grad Application Deadline (Fall Grads) Oct. 29, Fri. 
Last Day to Withdraw Dec. 3, Fri 
Spring Registration Nov. 1 – Dec. 17 
Exams/Paper Due (Fall Grads) Nov. 8, Mon. 
Thanksgiving Holiday Nov. 24 – 26, Wed. – Fri. 
Classes Resume Nov. 29, Mon. 
Final Exam Week Dec. 6 -10, Mon. – Fri. 
MAIS Portfolio Due (Fall Grads) Dec. 10, Fri. 
Fall Semester Ends Dec. 17, Fri 

 

Seminary Spring Semester Jan. 10 – April 29, 2022 
Pre-Session Term Jan. 10 – 14, Mon. – Fri.  
New Student Orientation Jan. 10 – 11, Mon. – Tues.  
Classes Begin Jan. 12, Wed. 
Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday Jan. 17, Mon. 
Summer IS Practicum Approval * Jan. 18 – 28  
Last Day to Register/Change Classes Jan. 21, Fri 
Grad Application Deadline (Spring & Summer 
Grads) 

Jan. 31, Mon. 

Fall Practicum Approval Jan. 31 – Feb. 4, Mon. – Tues. 
Spring Study Week Mar. 14 – 18, Mon. – Fri.  
Summer Registration Mar. 7 – April 29 
Fall Registration Mar. 7 – Aug. 18 
Exam/Paper Due (Spring Grads) Mar. 7, Mon. 
Last Day to Withdraw Apr. 22, Wed. 
Good Friday Holiday April 15, Fri. 
Final Exam Week April 25 – 29, Mon. – Fri. 
MAIS Portfolio Due (Spring Grads) April 29, Fri. 
Spring Semester Ends April 29, Fri. 
AGTS Baccalaureate at 10:30 a.m. May 5, Thurs. 
Commencement at 9:30 a.m. May 6, Fri. 

 



AGTS Academic Calendar 2021 – 2022 

Seminary Summer Semester May 9 – Aug. 18, 2022 
Classes Begin May 9, Mon. 
Last Day to Register/Change Classes May 9, Mon. 
Memorial Day Holiday May 30, Mon. 
Independence Day Holiday July 4, Mon.  
Exam/Paper Due (Summer Grads) July 11, Mon. 
Last Day to Withdraw July 15, Fri.  
Final Exam Week Aug. 15 - 18, Mon. – Thurs. 
MAIS Portfolio Due (Summer Grads) Aug. 18, Thurs. 
Summer Semester Ends Aug. 18, Thurs. 

 


